
First Last ARRL Lic. SFDXA Dues PayPal
CALL Name Name Email Mbr. Class Class 2025

1
W1OM Kevin Grant w1om@yahoo.com E F
W1RG "Gil" Gillingham rmoodyg@bellsouth.net Y E F 10.00 10.00
WA1SXK Eric Spero CFOGRI1@aol.com Y E F 10.00 10.00

2
K2AU Mark Horowitz k2au@arrl.net Y-Life E F
K2SHA John Sharp k2sha@arrl.net Y E F
KA2KON Steve Colello colellos@earthlink.net Y E F
KB2TZ Elliot Gross elliotg@bellsouth.net Y A F Exempt
N2MFT Tony de Angelo Tonyn2mft@gmail.com y E A 10.00 10.00
W2CQ Bill Marx bmarx@bellsouth.net Y E F 20.00 20.00
WB2RUU Neil Cinege ncinege@linkscape.net Y E F 10.00

3
KC3D Howard Rensin howard@rensin.com Y E F 20.00 20.00
KJ3Q Al Soto kj3q@arrl.net Y E F
KS3K Steve Ikler ks3k@arrl.net Y E F 10.00 10.00
N3JM John Stucka, Jr. jstucka0@gmail.com Y E F
WB3ISP Jeff Dale wb3isp@gmail.com 10.00
WQ3G Dan Zuckerman wq3g.01@gmail.com Y E F

4
KC4CX Harvey Kramer E F
AI4CJ Dan Ross ai4cj@arrl.net Y E F 10.00 10.00
K4DLX John Flood k4dlx@arrl.net Y E A 5.00
K4IM Steve Wheelock k4im@ymail.com E F 10.00 10.00
K4MME Denise Sharp j2sharps@hotmail.com Y E F
K4OMD Phil Savls fili.sav@gail.com E A 5.00 5.00
K4ROX Keith Garner scubafsh@bellsouth.net Y E F 10.00 10.00
K4XF Rich Pratt prat1528@gmail.com Y-Life E F 10.00 10.00
KB4EE Fred Lindeman Lindyfbl@me.com Y E
KC4FA Gene Stern gstern48@aol.com Y E A
KC4C Phil Camino kc4c@arrl.net Y E A
KE4PT Kai Siwiak k.siwiak@ieee.org Y E F
KG4VPC Jim Settle kg4vpc@gmail.com Y G F
KQ4LQK Casey Mullins ? G A
KQ4JKQ Rich Bardons richard.bardons@gmail.com A 5.00
KZ4EL Marty Hommel mfhommel@gmail.com E A
N4JRZ Todd Coulter N4JRZ@yahoo.com ? A A 10.00 10.00
N4MEO Tom Hayes hayest6961@gmail.com Y E F 5.00
N4QV Randy Shirley wil9926@bellsouth.net Y E F 10.00 10.00
N4RU Ray Smolenski n4ru@arrl.net Y-Life E F 10.00
W4ARM Alan Brenner w4arm@arrl.net Y E DXA
W4DL Mike Williams mj451@bellsouth.net Y E A
W4GRU Grumme Grumme ham@grumme.com E A 10.00
W4OX Doug McDuff w4ox@bellsouth.net E F
W4QN Norm Alexander w4qn@att.net Y E F Exempt
W4SLR Sherry Raskin rask1553@bellsouth.net Y T A
W4UM Mike Raskin rask1553@bellsouth.net Y E F 10.00 10.00
WB4BAG Fred Perkins perk51@att.net G A 5.00
WA4PAW Paul Shiryaev wa4paw@gmail.com
WB4EHG Richard Joerger wb4ehg@rjoerger.com Y E F 10.00
WB4HNM Ed Dauer Y A A Exempt
WB4JC James Calcanes bocajim@hotmail.com Y E F 10.00

5
NZ5N Bill Dzurilla billdz.geo@yahoo.com Y E F 10.00

6
W6BXQ John Sanders W6BXQ@comcast.net Y E F
W6HDG Howard Grovener w6hdg@arrl.net 10.00 10.00

7

8

WA8VSJ Arthur Lewis wa8vsj@gmail.com Y E F

9

W9MDB Michael Black mdblack@yahoo.com E F

W9IL Lou Hodges w9il@arrl.net Y E F 10.00 10.00

0

DX

YV5EED Ramon Jose PerezBrett yv5eed@gdxc.org  - A

Total Dues Rcvd 265.00

SFDXA CONTACT & CLASSIFICATION INFORMATION


